
 

 

 

Fresno Office Directory 
801 R Street, Suite 201 

Fresno, CA 93721 
 

Telephone: 559-487-5791 
General Inquiries Email 

8(a) Inquiries Email 

Executive Direction 
Title Name Email 

District Director Dawn Golik Dawn.golik@sba.gov   
Deputy District Director George Flores George.flores@sba.gov  

 
Business Development 

Name Email 
Thomas Scheu Thomas.scheu@sba.gov  

 
Economic Development 

Name Email 
Victor Bribiesca Victor.bribiesca@sba.gov  
Israel Lara Israel.larajr@sba.gov 
Luisana Martinez Luisana.martinez@sba.gov 
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Lender Relations 
Name Email 

Gayoeb “Kay” Mardon Gayoeb.mardon@sba.gov  
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